European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

15th Qatar International Arabian H
Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)

ECAHO

Souq Wagqif, Qatar

25 Jan 2026, Mares 4-6 Years

Ooid

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: AL JAZI 92.4
ABHER
Colour: grey
Owner: MR. OSMAN
JASSIM ALMEHRI

2nd Name: BAHGA AL 91.8
FARIDA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Farida
Stud - Tarek &
Ahmed Hamdi
Soliman

3rd Name: ALMIYA AL 91.4
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: AL JOOD
STUD

4th Name: AS AISHA 91.4
Colour: grey
Owner: Abdulaziz
Hamad M ) Al-
Kaabi




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: HIND AL
SHARAAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr Abdulla
Saed M A Al hajri

Name: THAHAB AL
SHARAAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.Abdulla
Saeed Al Hajri

Name: GHALIA AL
MARROONA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL
MARROONA STUD

Name: DARIA AL
JooD

Colour: grey

Owner: Franklyn
Delano Holloman JR

Name: FATENAH AL

FARRES

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Mansoor
Masoud Mohammed
Al Marri

91.3

91.3

91.2

91.1

90.2

19
18.5

BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

19
17.5
15
19

19
17.5
14.5

19

18.5
18
15.5
19.5

19.5
18
15

19.5

19
17.5
15
19.5

19.5

18.5

15.5
19



10th

11th

Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

Name: SARA AL
JASSASIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Nasser
Jabor N T Al-Kuwari

Name: ASAYEL AL
AMMAR

Colour: grey
Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Name: ZENOBIA AL
WAAB

Colour: grey

Owner: AL HAMAMA
STUD

Name: GHALYA AL
NAWASI

Colour: grey

Owner: MR. RASHID
ABDULLA ALKAABI

89.7

89.4

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
M.l Mark Ismer, DE
R.H. 11 Regis Huet, FR
S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR
P.B. = Paula Béhmer, NL
B.J. = Basil Jadaan, SY

TYPE 19
[
BODY 17.5

15 15

175 175 17 175 17.5 18

145 15 15 155 155

19 19 19 19 19 19 195

19 19 19 19

m 185 19 19 185 19 185 19
175 175 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 185
155 145 15 15 145 15 155
19 19 185 19 195 19 195

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	15th Qatar International Arabian Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)
	Judges


