

# 15th Qatar International Arabian Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)



European Conference of  
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Souq Waqif, Qatar

25 Jan 2026, Mares 4-6 Years

Old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>AL JAZI ABHER</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>MR. OSMAN JASSIM ALMEHRI</b>	<b>92.4</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	20	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	20	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	18.5	18	18	18	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	14.5	15.5	15	15	16
			<b>MOVE</b>	20	20	19.5	20	19.5	20	20
2nd	Name: <b>BAHGA AL FARIDA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Al Farida Stud - Tarek &amp; Ahmed Hamdi Soliman</b>	<b>91.8</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	20	19.5	20	20	20	20
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	15.5	15	15	15	16.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
3rd	Name: <b>ALMIYA AL SHAQAB</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL JOOD STUD</b>	<b>91.4</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	20	20
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	15	15	15	15	16
			<b>MOVE</b>	20	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
4th	Name: <b>AS AISHA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Abdulaziz Hamad M J Al-Kaabi</b>	<b>91.4</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	18	18	18	18	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15	15	16
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20

5th	Name: <b>HIND AL SHARAAN</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mr Abdulla Saed M A Al hajri</b>	<b>91.3</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18.5	17.5	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15.5	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19	19.5	18.5	19.5	19	19
6th	Name: <b>THAHAB AL SHARAAN</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mr.Abdulla Saeed Al Hajri</b>	<b>91.3</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19	19	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	18	18.5	18	18	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	14.5	16	15	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19.5	19	19	19
7th	Name: <b>GHALIA AL MARROONA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL MARROONA STUD</b>	<b>91.2</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18.5	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	19
8th	Name: <b>DARIA AL JOOD</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Franklyn Delano Holloman JR</b>	<b>91.1</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19	19	19	18.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18.5	18	18	18	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
9th	Name: <b>FATENAH AL FARRES</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Mr. Mansoor Masoud Mohammed Al Marri</b>	<b>90.2</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	19	18.5	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	14.5	15.5	15	15	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19

10th	Name: <b>SARA AL JASSASIYA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mr. Nasser Jabor N T Al-Kuwari</b>	<b>89.7</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	14.5	15	15	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
11th	Name: <b>ASAYEL AL AMMAR</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL AMMAR STUD</b>	<b>89.4</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	14.5	15	15	14.5	15	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	18.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
0	Name: <b>ZENOBIA AL WAAB</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL HAMAMA STUD</b>	No detailed scorecard available								
0	Name: <b>GHALYA AL NAWASI</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>MR. RASHID ABDULLA ALKAABI</b>	No detailed scorecard available								

### Judges

**K.D.**  Koenraad Detailleur, BE

**M.A.**  Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

**M.I.**  Mark Ismer, DE

**R.H.**  Regis Huet, FR

**S.S.**  Soheil Sanati, IR

**P.B.**  Paula Böhmer, NL

**B.J.**  Basil Jadaan, SY